
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Kneeland Road (F6F060) Post Mile 37.09 
Federal Project Number ER-40A0(057) 

Contract Number 219211 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $   836,295.00 

1. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $1,166,198.50 

2. Granite Construction Company, Ukiah, CA $1,170,232.03 

3. G R Sundberg, Inc. Arcata, CA $1,179,485.00 

4. Hooker Creek, Inc., Red Bluff, CA  $1,181,525.00 

5. West Coast Contractors, Coos Bay, OR $1,352,974.61 

6. McCullough Construction, Inc., Arcata, CA $1,399,947.41 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $1,166,198.50 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   116,601.50 

 Subtotal  $1,282,800.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   175,000.00 

 TOTAL  $1,457,800.00 
 


